You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
16SVP150M is New Original in Stock, Search 16SVP150M Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 16SVP150M Panasonic with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
16SVP150M : Info@Y-IC.com
16SVP150M Details PDF
16SVP150M
Manufacturer Part Number: 16SVP150M
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 16V SMD
Datasheets:
1.16SVP150M.pdf
2.16SVP150M.pdf
3.16SVP150M.pdf
4.16SVP150M.pdf
5.16SVP150M.pdf
6.16SVP150M.pdf
7.16SVP150M.pdf
8.16SVP150M.pdf
9.16SVP150M.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1028 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 16SVP150M
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 150UF 20% 16V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 1028 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SVP
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.394" Dia (10.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.315" (8.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 16V
Capacitance 150µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 30 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications -
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 151mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 3.02A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.406" L x 0.406" W (10.30mm x 10.30mm)
Package / Case Radial, Can - SMD
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
16SVF270M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 270UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVF82M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 82UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVP22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVP15M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 15UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVP220M
SANYO
16SVP220M SANYO
16SVP180MX
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 180UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVP100M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 100UF 20%
16V SMD
16SVP180M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 180UF 20%
16V SMD
08052C271K4T2A 110MT80KB 16SEP330M 16SEPC180MX 16SEPC180MX+S
16SEPC270M 16SEPC470M 16SEPC470M+T 16ST-2012BNL 16SVP22M
16SVP3R3M 16SVP82M 16SVPC39M 16SVPF1000M 1808WA330MAT1A
7MBP50VDN120-50 AD7512DIJN AD7590DIBQ AT89S52-24PU BXA3-12D05
C1608X5R1V684K080AB C3216CH2A103J115AA CC0402MRX5R5BB225 DAC0832LCWMX/NOPB GRM0335C2A7R4DA01D
HMA2701R1V HNC-10SY-C IA1205S-W2 IR2167STRPBF LTC1628IG#TRPBF
M0759YS040 MAX6367HKA44-T MIC29310-5.0WT ML6206P282PRG NCP1203D60G
NSVBC850BLT1G PAM8007NHR PESD3V3V4UW PZU6.8BA RX075FD24M
S-1155B15-U5T1U SKE400/12E SMS3923-075 SN65HVD1040AQDRQ1 STP10NM65N
TA78DS15BP TDA7388/TDA7386/TDA7560 TL4050C20QDBZRQ1 UPG2126TB-E3 XB1117K12BFR-G
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited